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Date Start Event Name Location End Description School
Thu 05/26/2016 All Day SW E Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Fri 05/27/2016 All Day SW O Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Tue 05/31/2016 All Day SW E Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Wed 06/01/2016 All Day SW O Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Thu 06/02/2016 All Day SW E Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Fri 06/03/2016 All Day SW O Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Mon 06/06/2016 All Day SW A Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Tue 06/07/2016 All Day SW E Day 11:15 a.m. Late Start

- EOC Biology Testing
Shorewood High School All Day Test - 7:50-11:00  

Break - 11:00-11:10   P
1/2 - 11:15-12:07   
Lunch - 12:12-12:42   P
3/4 - 12:47-1:39   P 5/6 -
1:44-2:35

Shorewood High School

Wed 06/08/2016 All Day SW O Day 11:15 a.m. Late Start
- EOC Math Testing

Shorewood High School All Day Test - 7:50-11:00  
Break - 11:00-11:10   P
1/2 - 11:15-12:07   
Lunch - 12:12-12:42   P
3/4 - 12:47-1:39   P 5/6 -
1:44-2:35

Shorewood High School

Thu 06/09/2016 All Day SW E Day Altered Schedule for
Yearbook Assembly-

Shorewood High School All Day P. 2   7:50-9:20     P. 4  
9:30-11:00     Lunch
11:00-11:45     P. 6  
11:45-1:15     Yearbook
Assembly  1:15-2:35

Shorewood High School

Fri 06/10/2016 All Day SW O Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Mon 06/13/2016 All Day SW Non-Student Work Day Shorewood High School All Day Individually-directed day Shorewood High School
Tue 06/14/2016 All Day SW E Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Wed 06/15/2016 All Day SW O Day - Senior Final Exams

Periods 1, 3, 5
Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School

Thu 06/16/2016 All Day SW E Day - Senior Final Exams
Periods 2, 4

Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School

Fri 06/17/2016 All Day SW O Day - Altered Schedule
Moving Up Assembly

Shorewood High School All Day P. 1 - 7:50-9:20      P. 3
9:30-11:00      Lunch
11:00-11:45      P. 5
11:45-1:15      Assembly
- 1:15-2:35

Shorewood High School

Mon 06/20/2016 All Day SW O Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
Tue 06/21/2016 All Day SW E Day Shorewood High School All Day Shorewood High School
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Wed 06/22/2016 All Day SW O Day - Semester Exam Day

Early Release
Shorewood High School All Day P. 1/2 7:50 - 9:10  

Break 9:15 - 9:30   P.
3/4 9:30 - 10:50   Break
10:50 – 11:10   P. 5/6
11:10 - 12:30  Bus
departure 12:40

Shorewood High School

Thu 06/23/2016 All Day SW E Day - Semester Exam Day
Early Release

Shorewood High School All Day P. 1/2 7:50 - 9:10  
Break 9:15 - 9:30   P.
3/4 9:30 - 10:50   Break
10:50 – 11:10   P. 5/6
11:10 - 12:30  Bus
departure 12:40

Shorewood High School

Fri 06/24/2016 All Day SW A Day Early Release Shorewood High School All Day  P. 1 7:50-8:15.  P. 2
8:20-8:44.  P. 3
8:49-9:13.  P. 4
9:18-9:42.  P. 5
9:47-10:11.  P. 6
10:16-10:40  Buses
depart at 10:45 a.m.

Shorewood High School


